
BREAK BUS SCHEDULE TRAVEL TIME APPROXIMATELY ONE HOUR
Break Buses 2025 - 2026

BACK TO SCHOOL
DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
INBOUND
Sat. Sept 13 MSP-CAR 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sun. Sept 14 MSP-CAR 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
OUTBOUND
Mon. Nov 24 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tues. Nov 25 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Wed. Nov 26 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
INBOUND

Sat. Jan 3 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM
Sun. Jan 4 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM

WINTER BREAK

SPRING BREAK
DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
OUTBOUND
Mon. Mar 16 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tues. Mar 17 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Wed. Mar 18 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
INBOUND

Sat. Mar 28 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM
Sun. Mar 29 MSP-CAR 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 9:30 PM



TRAVEL TIME APPROXIMATELY ONE HOUR
Break Buses 2025 - 2026

Break Bus Ticket Terms & Conditions: 
1.	 Tickets must be cancelled 24 hours prior to the trip, or the full ticket amount will be charged.
2.	 Tickets must be booked through the Ride Pingo App.
3.	 No vouchers will be issued 
4.	 Promo codes must be used at time of booking.
5.	 No refunds will be issued for not using promo codes.
6.	 If the buses are not booked within the scheduled times offered, the pickup will be cancelled.

END OF SCHOOL
DATE DIRECTION DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
OUTBOUND
Mon. June 8 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tues. June 9 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Wed. June 10 CAR-MSP 5:30 AM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

BREAK BUS SCHEDULE


